|24 Horas Da Batalha 2011

152 Edicao Euroindy 0,910 Km ._._.
Treinos Cronometrados 03-06-2011 18:19. ......

Qualify

Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day
(126) M.C.D Garcia / Rugem

1 50.289 -58.229 10:35:02.054
2 49.295 -59.223 10:35:51.349
3 49.346 -59.172 10:36:40.695
4 49.019 -59.499 10:37:29.714
5 48.853 -59.665 10:38:18.567
6 1:28.002 20516 10:39:46.569
7 59.070 -49.448 10:40:45.639
8 1:20.763 -18.755 10:42:15.402
9 1:00.442 -48.076 10:43:15.844
10 49.814 -58.704 10:44:05.658
11 48.767 -59.751 10:44:54.425
12 48.747 -59.771 10:45:43.172
13 49.110 -59.408 10:46:32.282
14 49.198 -59.320 10:47:21.480
15 1:44.399 -4.119 10:49:05.879
16 1:00.037 -48.481 10:50:05.916
17 50.542 -57.976 10:50:56.458
18 51.101 57.417 10:51:47.559
19 50.959 -57.559 10:52:38.518
20 50.875 -57.643 10:53:29.393
21 50.835 -57.683 10:54:20.228
22 50.531 -57.987 10:55:10.759
23 1:29.742 -18.776 10:56:40.501
24 1:01.755 -46.763 10:57:42.256
25 49.482 -59.036 10:58:31.738
26 49.460 -59.058 10:59:21.198
27 49.549 -58.969 11:00:10.747
28 49.138 -59.380 11:00:59.885
29 1:34.768 -13.750 11:02:34.653
30 59.347 -49.171 11:03:34.000
31 49.700 -58.818 11:04:23.700
32 49.667 -58.851 11:05:13.367
33 49.769 -58.749 11:06:03.136
34 49.025 -59.493 11:06:52.161
35 1:43.142 -5.376 11:08:35.303
36 54.351 -54.167 11:09:29.654
37 49.302 -59.216 11:10:18.956
38 50.003 -58.425 11:11:09.049
39 48.642 -59.876 11:11:57.691
40 48.767 -59.751 11:12:46.458
41 51.903 -56.615 11:13:38.361
42 48.740 -59.778 11:14:27.101
43 48.518 -1:00.000 11:15:15.619
44 48.974 -59.544 11:16:04.593
45 48.627 -59.891 11:16:53.220
46 48.705 -59.813 11:17:41.925
47 55.116 -53.402 11:18:37.041
48 48.607 -59.911 11:19:25.648
49 3:41.753  +1:53.235 11:23:07.401
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